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  USM Student Council 2021-2022   

  Executive Board   

President  Yvonne Harper  Executive Board  yvonne.harper@ubalt.edu  
Vice President of Graduate Affairs  Emily Madison  Executive Board  Emilybmadison@gmail.com  
Vice President of Undergraduate Affairs  Arsalan Ahmed-Siddiqui  Executive Board  asiddiqui.edu@gmail.com 
Co-Director of Government Relations   Farah Helal   Board of Directors  fhelal1@umbc.edu  
Co-Director of Government Relations  Kyle Dineen  Board of Directors  kyledineen2@gmail.com  
Co-Director of Diversity & Inclusion  Kichonee Davis  Board of Directors  kichonee.davis@ubalt.edu  
Co-Director of Diversity & Inclusion  Annette Kenney  Board of Directors  alkenney@umes.edu  
Co-Director of Student Affairs  Paige Blake  Board of Directors  blakep0205@students.bowiestate.edu   
Co-Director of Student Affairs  Vainavi gambhri  Board of Directors  vainavigambhri@gmail.com   
Director of Communications & Marketing  Wayne Outlaw Board of Directors  Wayneoutlaw14@gmail.com 

  Student Regents   

Student Regent  Ada Beams  Ex-Officio  adabeams@gmail.com   
Student Regent  Tola Oludayo  Ex-Officio  tola.oludayo@gmail.com   
  USM Liaisons   

USM Liaison  Joann Boughman  Ex-Officio  jboughman@usmd.edu  
USM Liaison  Zakiya Lee  Ex-Officio  zlee@usmd.edu  
  Representatives   

Institution  Name  Role  Primary Email  
Bowie State University  Forthcoming  Student Government Association    
Bowie State University  Danielle Ziegler  Graduate Student Association  zieglerd0429@students.bowiestate.edu  
Coppin State University  Justin Evans  Student Government Association  jevans13@studentcoppin.onmicrosoft.com  
Frostburg State University  Max Hancock  Student Government Association  maxrhancock0@gmail.com   
Frostburg State University  Kristian Robinette  Graduate Student Association  krrobinette0@frostburg.edu  
Salisbury University  Andrew Wilson  Student Government Association  awilson28@gulls.salisbury.edu  
Salisbury University  Jesci Strange  Graduate Student Association  jmstrange@salisbury.edu   
Towson University  Jordan Deveaux  Student Government Association  Jdevea1@students.towson.edu   
Towson University  Marcus Tuah  Graduate Student Association  mtuah1@students.towson.edu; gsa@towson.edu  
University of Baltimore  Randy Wells   Student Government Association  randolph.wells@ubalt.edu  
University of Baltimore  Nicole Harlock  Graduate Student Council  nicole.harlock@ubalt.edu  
University of Maryland, Baltimore  Aishwarya Iyer  Student Government Association  umb.usga.president@gmail.com   
University of Maryland, Baltimore  Sydney Ashton  Graduate Student Association  umb.gsa.president@gmail.com   
University of Maryland, Baltimore County  Joshua Gray  Student Government Association  Joshuag4@umbc.edu 
University of Maryland, Baltimore County  Joel Tyson  Graduate Student Association  jtyson@umbc.edu   



University of Maryland, College Park  Kislay Parashar  Student Government Association  kislay.parashar2000@gmail.com   
University of Maryland, College Park  Tamara Allard  Graduate Student Association  tallard@terpmail.umd.edu; gsg-president@umd.edu   
University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science  Anna Windle  Graduate Student Association  awindle@umces.edu   
University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science  Kya Ramarui  Graduate Student Association  kramarui@umces.edu  
University of Maryland Eastern Shore  Raven Cooper  Student Government Association  rcooper@umes.edu  
University of Maryland Eastern Shore  Chinedu Ahucahogu  Graduate Student Association  cahuchaogu@umes.edu   
University of Maryland Global Campus  Barbara Archer  Student Advisory Council  barcher3@student.umgc.edu   
University of Maryland Global Campus  Ebony McArthur  Student Advisory Council  emcarthurrealestate@gmail.com   
Universities at Shady Grove  Zuhal Qasimi  Student Council  fatimazuhalq@gmail.com   
Universities at Shady Grove  Alyssa Berrios  Student Government Association  aberrio5@umd.edu  
University System of Maryland Hagerstown  No reps this year  N/A  N/A  
University System of Maryland at Southern Maryland  No reps this year  N/A  N/A  

  

  


